AIA' Document G701/CMa^{TT} - 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

Eastern Middle School - Bid #1165 2900 East 4 th Street Duluth, MN 55812	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003 INITIATION DATE: July 27 th , 2011	OWNER: 🛛 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 🖾 ARCHITECT: 🖂 CONTRACTOR: 🖂
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): Urban Companies, LLC 3781 LaBore Road St. Paul, MN 55110	PROJECT NUMBERS: 080331 / 90281-2 CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 33	Field: Other: 🖾
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLL	OWS:	
ltem No. 001 - PCO #337R - Revised rest Total Amount	oration under chiller per LHB PR #67-R1. Item No. 001: \$4,300.00 Total Amount This Change Ord	der: \$4,300.00
The original Contract Sum was		\$ 49,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Char	nge Orders	\$ 11.341.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Or		\$ 60,341.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by thi		\$ 4,300.00
The new Contract Sum including this Cha	nge Order will be	\$ 64,641.00
		h.
The Contract Time will be unchanged by a	Zero (0) days. he date of this Change Order therefore is June 1,	
	he date of this Change Under meretore is line 1.	2012
The date of Substantial Competition as of t		
NOTE: This summary does not reflect	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time	
	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time	
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive.	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWN	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWN Kraus-Anderson Construction Company	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN LHB Engineers & A	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price ND CONTRACTOR. Architects
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWN Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name)	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN LHB Engineers & A ARCHITECT (Firm n	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OW Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN LHB Engineers & A ARCHITECT (Firm n	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price ID CONTRACTOR. Architects
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OW Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 8625 Rendova Street NB, PO Box 158 55014	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN LHB Engineers & A ARCHITECT (Firm n 21 West Superior	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OW Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158 55014 ADDRESS	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN LHB Engineers & A ARCHITECT (Firm n	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OW Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158 55014 ADDRESS Attuck Mulcaher	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN LIHB Engineers & A ARCHITECT (Firm n 21 West Superior ADDRESS	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OW Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158 55014 ADDRESS Attuck Mulcalus BY (Signature)	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN LHB Engineers & A ARCHITECT (Firm n 2, Circle Pines, MN 21 West Superior ADDRESS BY (Signature)	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OW Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158 55014 ADDRESS Attuck Mulcahey Patrick Mulcahey 8-1/-/	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN LHB Engineers & A ARCHITECT (Firm n 21 West Superior ADDRESS BY (Signature) Kevin Holm	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OW Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158 55014 ADDRESS Attuck Mulcalus BY (Signature)	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN LHB Engineers & A ARCHITECT (Firm n 2, Circle Pines, MN 21 West Superior ADDRESS BY (Signature)	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OW Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) \$625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158 55014 ADDRESS Astrick Mulcahey Patrick Mulcahey Patrick Mulcahey (Typed name) DATE:	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN LIHB Engineers & A ARCHITECT (Firm n 21 West Superior ADDRESS BY (Signature) Kevin Holm (Typed name)	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price ND CONTRACTOR. Aurchitects Aurchitects Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWN Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158 55014 ADDRESS Attrick Mulcahey Patrick Mulcahey Patrick Mulcahey (Typed name) Urban Companics, LLC	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN LHB Engineers & A ARCHITECT (Firm n 21 West Superior ADDRESS BY (Signature) Kevin Holm (Typed name) Duluth Public School	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price #D CONTRACTOR. Aurchitects (ame) Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 (Street Suite 500, Duluth, Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 (Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 (Street Suite 500, Duluth, Street Suite 500, Street Suite 500, Duluth, Street Suite 500, Street Suite
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OW Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158 55014 ADDRESS Atrice A Muleshey BY (Signature) Patrick Mulcahey BY (Signature) Patrick Mulcahey Contractor (Firm name)	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN LHB Engineers & A ARCHITECT (Firm n 21 West Superior ADDRESS BY (Signature) Kevin Holm (Typed name) Duluth Public School OWNER (Firm name	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price ND CONTRACTOR. Aurchitects Aume) Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OW Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158 55014 ADDRESS Atrice A Muleshey BY (Signature) Patrick Mulcahey Patrick Mulcahey (Typed name) Urban Companies, LLC	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN LHB Engineers & A ARCHITECT (Firm n 21 West Superior ADDRESS BY (Signature) Kevin Holm (Typed name) Duluth Public School OWNER (Firm name	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price ED CONTRACTOR. Aurchitects (ame) Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 (Street Suite 500, Duluth, Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 (Street Suite 500, Duluth, Street Suite 500, Street Suit
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OW Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158 55014 ADDRESS Attrick Mulcahey BY (Signature) Patrick Mulcahey BY (Signature) Patrick Mulcahey CONTRACTOR (Firm name) 3781 LaBore Road, St. Paul, MN 551	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN LHB Engineers & A ARCHITECT (Firm n 21 West Superior ADDRESS BY (Signature) Kevin Holm (Typed name) Duluth Public School OWNER (Firm name, 215 North 1st Ave	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price ND CONTRACTOR. Aurchitects (ame) Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 (Street Suite 500, Duluth, Street Suite 500) (Street Suite 5
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWN Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 8625 Rendova Street NE, PO.Box 158 55014 ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS BY (Signature) Patrick Mulcahey Patrick Mulcahey Patrick Mulcahey CONTRACTOR (Firm name) 3781 LaBore Road, St. Paul, MN 551 ADDRESS	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN ARCHITECT (Firm in 21 West Superior ADORESS I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price ND CONTRACTOR. Aurchitects (ame) Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 (Street Suite 500, Duluth, Street Suite 500) (Street Suite 5
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWN Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 8625 Rendova Street NE, PO. Box 158 55014 ADDRESS <u>Attrice A Mulcaley</u> BY (Signature) Patrick Mulcaney <u>8-11-1</u> (Typed name) DATE: Urban Companics, LLC CONTRACTOR (Firm name) 3781 LaBore Road, St. Paul, MN 551 ADDRESS <u>June</u> BY (Signature)	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN ARCHITECT (Firm n 21 West Superior ADORESS I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price ND CONTRACTOR. Aurchitects (ame) Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 (Street Suite 500, Duluth, Street Suite 500) (Street Suite 5
NOTE: This summary does not reflect which have been authorized by Constr NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWN Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 8625 Rendova Street NE, PO. Box 158 55014 ADDRESS Attrice A. Mulcahey Patrick Mulcahey Patrick Mulcahey BY (Signature) Patrick Mulcahey CONTRACTOR (Firm name) 3781 LaBore Road, St. Paul, MN 551 ADDRESS	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ruction Change Directive. NER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AN ARCHITECT (Firm in 21 West Superior ADORESS I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	e or Guaranteed Maximum Price ND CONTRACTOR. Aurchitects (ame) Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 (Street Suite 500, Duluth, Street Suite 500) (Street Suite 5

AIA Document G701/CMa** - 1992. Copyright @ 1992 by The American institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA* Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AIA software at 13:26:08 on 07/27/2011 under Order No.9363530564_1 which expires on 01/07/2012, and is not for resale. (1282503290) **User Notes:**

1